(R-84-664)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 25351@
Adopted on NOV 14 1983

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego,
that the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and
empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, an
Amendment to the Agreement with SAN DIEGO SOILS ENGINEERING,
INC., for geotechnical consultant services to increase the
maximum sum from $30,000 to $35,000 for said consultant services
and to extend the time to December 1, 1983, under the terms and
conditions set forth in the Amendment to Agreement on file in

5{ the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR-

259614

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By .
ohn K. Riess
Deputy City Attorney

JKR: smm
10/21/83
Or.Dept:E&D
Form=r.auagr

1 PAGE 1 OF 1 - 01758



........

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on NOV 14 1983
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchel =" O O 0
Bill Cleator O O =" O
Gloria McColl =~ O O O
William Jones B/ O O O
Ed Struiksma EE]/ D D D
Mike Gotch B/ O O O
Dick Murphy [E/ - O O
Uvaldo Martinez [E/ O O O
Mayor Roger Hedgecock O O m/ O

AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR ,

City Cletk of The City of San Diego, Califomie ,

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution NOV 1 4 1983

cc-1276 (REV, 6-83)

01'759



